
Ecotone House delivers a high performance, low 
petroleum house taylored to your needs.We use 
sustainable desgin strategies including the Five 
Principle of Passive House Design to create a 
highly efficient interior living space that excels in 
comfort, quality and health.

We simplify the design and construction process 
by combining standardization with adaptive 
flexibility offering maximum comfort without 
excess. Ecotone House’s sleek contemporary 
form, is an elegant, unassuming addition to the 
natural environment with proportions and materials 
carefully chosen to blend and balance. 

Ecotone    
House

ECOTONE HOUSE / ECOTONE HOUSE DESIGN OPTIONS © 2025 MEEHAN ARCHITECTURAL PRACTICE, PLLC



2 Bed, 2 Bath  
Standard Porch
• 1,250 sqft conditioned space
• 500 sqft semi-conditioned space

Ecotone House

A -	Living room

B - 	Kitchen

C - 	Dining room

D - 	Primary bedroom

E - 	Primary bathroom

F - 	Bedroom

G - 	Bathroom

H - 	Laundry

I - 	 Hallway

J - 	Unfinished 
	 basement 
	

UPPER LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL

SOUTH ELEVATION

ECOTONE HOUSE / 2 BED, 2 BATH, STANDARD PORCH / PAGE 1 OF 1 © 2025 MEEHAN ARCHITECTURAL PRACTICE, PLLC



2 Bed, 2 Bath  
East Porch Extension
• 1,250 sqft conditioned space
• 1,000 sqft semi-conditioned space

Ecotone House

UPPER LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL

SOUTH ELEVATION

ECOTONE HOUSE / 2 BED, 2 BATH, EAST PORCH EXTENSION / PAGE 1 OF 1

A -	Living room

B - 	Kitchen

C - 	Dining room

D - 	Primary bedroom

E - 	Primary bathroom

F - 	Bedroom

G - 	Bathroom

H - 	Laundry

I - 	 Hallway

J - 	Unfinished 
	 basement 
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2 Bed, 2 Bath  
West Porch Extension
• 1,250 sqft conditioned space
• 1,000 sqft semi-conditioned space

Ecotone House

UPPER LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL

SOUTH ELEVATION

ECOTONE HOUSE / 2 BED, 2 BATH, WEST PORCH EXTENSION / PAGE 1 OF 1

A -	Living room

B - 	Kitchen

C - 	Dining room

D - 	Primary bedroom

E - 	Primary bathroom

F - 	Bedroom

G - 	Bathroom

H - 	Laundry

I - 	 Hallway

J - 	Unfinished 
	 basement 
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2 Bed, 2 Bath  
East + West Porch 
Extension
• 1,250 sqft conditioned space
• 1,500 sqft semi-conditioned space

Ecotone House

UPPER LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL

SOUTH ELEVATION

ECOTONE HOUSE / 2 BED, 2 BATH, EAST + WEST PORCH EXTENSION / PAGE 1 OF 1

A -	Living room

B - 	Kitchen

C - 	Dining room

D - 	Primary bedroom

E - 	Primary bathroom

F - 	Bedroom

G - 	Bathroom

H - 	Laundry

I - 	 Hallway

J - 	Unfinished 
	 basement 
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3 Bed, 2 Bath  
Standard Porch
• 1,250 sqft conditioned space
• 500 sqft semi-conditioned space

Ecotone House

UPPER LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL

SOUTH ELEVATION

ECOTONE HOUSE / 3 BED, 2 BATH, STANDARD PORCH / PAGE 1 OF 1

A -	Living room

B - 	Kitchen

C - 	Dining room

D - 	Primary bedroom

E - 	Primary bathroom

F - 	Bedroom

G - 	Bathroom

H - 	Laundry

I - 	 Hallway

J - 	Unfinished 
	 basement 
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3 Bed, 2 Bath  
East Porch Extension
• 1250 sqft conditioned space
• 1000 sqft semi-conditioned space

Ecotone House

UPPER LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL

SOUTH ELEVATION

ECOTONE HOUSE / 3 BED, 2 BATH, EAST PORCH EXTENSION / PAGE 1 OF 1

A -	Living room

B - 	Kitchen

C - 	Dining room

D - 	Primary bedroom

E - 	Primary bathroom

F - 	Bedroom

G - 	Bathroom

H - 	Laundry

I - 	 Hallway

J - 	Unfinished 
	 basement 
	

© 2025 MEEHAN ARCHITECTURAL PRACTICE, PLLC



3 Bed, 2 Bath  
West Porch Extension
• 1250 sqft conditioned space
• 1000 sqft semi-conditioned space

Ecotone House

UPPER LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL

SOUTH ELEVATION

ECOTONE HOUSE / 3 BED, 2 BATH, WEST PORCH EXTENSION / PAGE 1 OF 1

A -	Living room

B - 	Kitchen

C - 	Dining room

D - 	Primary bedroom

E - 	Primary bathroom

F - 	Bedroom

G - 	Bathroom

H - 	Laundry

I - 	 Hallway

J - 	Unfinished 
	 basement 
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3 Bed, 2 Bath  
East + West Porch 
Extension
• 1250 sqft conditioned space
• 1500 sqft semi-conditioned space

Ecotone House

UPPER LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL

SOUTH ELEVATION

ECOTONE HOUSE / 3 BED, 2 BATH, EAST &+ WEST PORCH EXTENSION / PAGE 1 OF 1

A -	Living room

B - 	Kitchen

C - 	Dining room

D - 	Primary bedroom

E - 	Primary bathroom

F - 	Bedroom

G - 	Bathroom

H - 	Laundry

I - 	 Hallway

J - 	Unfinished 
	 basement 
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4 Bed, 3 Bath  
Standard Porch
• 2500 sqft conditioned space
• 500 sqft semi-conditioned space

Ecotone House

A -	Living room

B - 	Kitchen

C - 	Dining room

D - 	Primary bedroom

E - 	Primary bathroom

F - 	Bedroom

G - 	Bathroom

H - 	Laundry

I - 	 Hallway

K - 	Family room

L - 	Storage

UPPER LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL

SOUTH ELEVATION

ECOTONE HOUSE / 4 BED, 3 BATH, STANDARD PORCH / PAGE 1 OF 1 © 2025 MEEHAN ARCHITECTURAL PRACTICE, PLLC



4 Bed, 3 Bath  
East Porch Extension
• 2500 sqft conditioned space
• 1000 sqft semi-conditioned space

Ecotone House

UPPER LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL

SOUTH ELEVATION

ECOTONE HOUSE / 4 BED, 3 BATH, EAST PORCH EXTENSION / PAGE 1 OF 1

A -	Living room

B - 	Kitchen

C - 	Dining room

D - 	Primary bedroom

E - 	Primary bathroom

F - 	Bedroom

G - 	Bathroom

H - 	Laundry

I - 	 Hallway

K - 	Family room

L - 	Storage
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4 Bed, 3 Bath  
West Porch Extension
• 2500 sqft conditioned space
• 1000 sqft semi-conditioned space

Ecotone House

UPPER LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL

SOUTH ELEVATION

ECOTONE HOUSE / 4 BED, 3 BATH, WEST PORCH EXTENSION / PAGE 1 OF 1

A -	Living room

B - 	Kitchen

C - 	Dining room

D - 	Primary bedroom

E - 	Primary bathroom

F - 	Bedroom

G - 	Bathroom

H - 	Laundry

I - 	 Hallway

K - 	Family room

L - 	Storage
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4 Bed, 3 Bath  
East + West Porch 
Extension
• 2500 sqft conditioned space
• 1500 sqft semi-conditioned space

Ecotone House

UPPER LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL

SOUTH ELEVATION

ECOTONE HOUSE / 4 BED, 3 BATH, EAST + WEST PORCH EXTENSION / PAGE 1 OF 1

A -	Living room

B - 	Kitchen

C - 	Dining room

D - 	Primary bedroom

E - 	Primary bathroom

F - 	Bedroom

G - 	Bathroom

H - 	Laundry

I - 	 Hallway

K - 	Family room

L - 	Storage
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5 Bed, 3 Bath  
Standard Porch
• 2500 sqft conditioned space
• 500 sqft semi-conditioned space

Ecotone House

UPPER LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL

SOUTH ELEVATION

ECOTONE HOUSE / 5 BED, 3 BATH, STANDARD PORCH / PAGE 1 OF 1

A -	Living room

B - 	Kitchen

C - 	Dining room

D - 	Primary bedroom

E - 	Primary bathroom

F - 	Bedroom

G - 	Bathroom

H - 	Laundry

I - 	 Hallway

K - 	Family room

L - 	Storage
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5 Bed, 3 Bath  
East Porch Extension
• 2500 sqft conditioned space
• 1000 sqft semi-conditioned space

Ecotone House

UPPER LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL

SOUTH ELEVATION

ECOTONE HOUSE / 5 BED, 3 BATH, EAST PORCH EXTENSION / PAGE 1 OF 1

A -	Living room

B - 	Kitchen

C - 	Dining room

D - 	Primary bedroom

E - 	Primary bathroom

F - 	Bedroom

G - 	Bathroom

H - 	Laundry

I - 	 Hallway

K - 	Family room

L - 	Storage
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5 Bed, 3 Bath  
West Porch Extension
• 2500 sqft conditioned space
• 1000 sqft semi-conditioned space

Ecotone House

UPPER LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL

SOUTH ELEVATION

ECOTONE HOUSE / 5 BED, 3 BATH, WEST PORCH EXTENSION / PAGE 1 OF 1

A -	Living room

B - 	Kitchen

C - 	Dining room

D - 	Primary bedroom

E - 	Primary bathroom

F - 	Bedroom

G - 	Bathroom

H - 	Laundry

I - 	 Hallway

K - 	Family room

L - 	Storage
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5 Bed, 3 Bath  
East + West Porch 
Extension
• 2500 sqft conditioned space
• 1500 sqft semi-conditioned space

ECOTONE HOUSE / 5 BED, 3 BATH, EAST + WEST PORCH EXTENSION / PAGE 1 OF 1

Ecotone House

UPPER LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL

SOUTH ELEVATION

A -	Living room

B - 	Kitchen

C - 	Dining room

D - 	Primary bedroom

E - 	Primary bathroom

F - 	Bedroom

G - 	Bathroom

H - 	Laundry

I - 	 Hallway

K - 	Family room

L - 	Storage

© 2025 MEEHAN ARCHITECTURAL PRACTICE, PLLC


